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214 MAINSTHEET ROCKWOOD

Charming and updated 3 bedroom home.
Hardwood floors, newer windows, electrical, plumb-
ing and furnace. Detached workshop/garage heat-
ed and insulated. Call Alan McPhedran®.

EXTENSIVELY RENOVATED...
and updated century home. 4 bedrooms, 2 baths.
Updates include: Kitchen, baths, electrical, plumb-
ing, roof, siding & patio. Excellent starter home.
Close to downtown and minutes to 401.

GLENWiLLIAMSSBEDHODM sl B
BUNGALOW ON LARGE LOT $269,900

Nel;n.rer win.ldaaﬁvés ranfi oil flillznacr? c:en:jral air, modern Eltcieg 4 level sidesplit with 4 bedrooms, 2 baths. Mair} floor family e o s mwessesiinael | P T e
cabinets sq walkout from dining room to dec room with woodstove and walkout to fenced pool-sized back-
yard. Single car garage with workshop. Updated electrical yard with mature trees. Quiet cul-de-sac location. Remodeled ESTATE HOME BELWOOD NEW EXECUT‘VE HOME BELWOOD
pﬁmai l!-la:-t wateE htea?;ierh& évater ﬁﬂbf;eu:;r c::;e uu.rlietd inc:r:ud?s kitchen with walkcué taldacl-:. Finiih‘fd rec rml:;rn én basemer:jt. 1.26 acre estate executive property overlooking Home on .75 acre lot. Lnng list of upgrades &
Located close t : 't ' inted. : . ; .
parﬁpa? Isﬂ?ss Call N:::?mEPa?;?* R Gg!ciaﬂenr;ng:ggtﬁnnﬁ:ind S B Lake Belwood. 3+1 bedrooms, 4 baths, 4 car | extras incl. 5 pc. ensuite, custom kitchen
- garage, long It_st E"f extras & upgrades. An excellent w/granite counter tops, ceramic & hardwood
GEORGETOWN SOUTH TERRA COTTA family “executive” home and an easy commute o 2 miich Mofd
BEAUTY - $389,900 DEVELOPMENT LAND Mississauga, Brampton or Metro.
This home shows 10++.
Features include: alarm sys- $799,900

tem, CA, CVAC, Herringbone : ¢ o
B\ nattern hardwood. in - oyer. 28.7 acres in prestigious Terra

& hardwood in dining rm &| | Cotta, designated as Rural

_ kitchen, open oak staircase,| | Cluster permitting development
& extra windows in fam. rm, 3

L FPs . 2 gas, 1 faux. Crown| | Of low density housing.on pri-
T — ' TRmRRRREES. mouldings &Cmedalllnn in DR.| | vate services. Possible develop-
Features in the klt incl: B/l dlshwasher & microwave, California shutters, T

French patio doors w/o to yard and pool. All rooms have phone & cable.| | ment of 9 execmwe* estate lots.
[ Mstr bdrm has sitting area, H/H closets, soaker tub & sep. shower. Above Call Norm Paget* for more

GEM IN OLD UNIVEHSITY
- 97 DEAN AVE.
Totally updated 3+1 bedroom, 3 bath sidesplit
w/new family room addition. Huge 60x169
fully fenced lot. A must see.

ground 15’ round pool. Prof. fin. bsmt. Call Norm Paget* to view. information

Located at 5721 4th Line Eramosa, this 1897 totally reno-
vated and updated stone home sits on 99 acres. Home &
grounds show a 10+++. Looking for a stone house? Here it
is!!! Call Alan McPhedran* @ 888-656-4348.
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MORE HOMES FOR SALE
Log on to www.RealEstatelnGeorgetown.com

0 n Son SSOC] ates  Bria
HALTON LTD., REALTOR (905) 877_5165

OPEN HOUSE - SUN., OCT. 12 - 1-3 P.M.
219 DANIEL STREET. EFIIN

ONE OF BRAMPTON’S FINEST

This 1537 sq. ft.unit is truly a.rare find. The unit offers an ensuite
laundry/storage room, solarium with marble flooring, large mas-
ter bedroom with 4 pc ensuite, beautiful kitchen with upgraded
oak cabinets, ceramics and a bright breakfast area. Perfectly
located by the 401, 407 and 403. Call SANDRA BRIANCEAU*
for your personal viewing. 03-581-19

BUNGALOW IN ERIN

Just $199,900. gets you a great 3 bedroom bungalow with a large beautiful lot.
Located close to Public and High Schools, Arena, Theatre, Tennis Courts and his-
torical downtown Erin. New windows (except Bay), doors, shingles, furnace and
updated kitchen and bathroom top this beauty off. Don’t miss out, these don't
come along very often. Call SANDRA BRIANCEAU" today. 03-564-91

GREAT IN- LAW
POTENTIAL

#This impeccably maintained Fernbrook Waterford
model has 2640 sq. ft. of bright open space plus a
very large basement with separate entrance just
waiting to be finished. Sit and relax by the self
maintaining heated in-ground pool surrounded by
beautiful landscaping and patterned concrete
decking. This home also features a beautiful
“Master bedroom with a large walk-in closet, sitting
room and a sparkling 5 pc. ensuite.
Call SANDRA BRIANCEAU* today
to view this wonderful Georgetown home.
03-554-31

POPULAR STARTER HOME

Great 3 BR family home. Prof. installed main. free inground
irrigation system, newly landscaped. New ceramics In
kitchen & breakfast. Prof. finished basement w gas fire-
place, Appliances included. Ready to move in & enjoy. Only
$249,000. Call SANDRA BRIANCEAU* for an appoint-
ment. 03-575-30

JUST MOVE IN!

3 bdrm bungalow in a great location, hardwood and ceramic floor-
ing throughout, beautiful neutral decnr finished basement contains
a 4th bdrm, rec room with wet bar and a 2nd 3 pc. bathroom, all on
a good sized lot with garden shed. All this for only $219,000. Don't
miss out on this one...Call SANDRA BHIANCEAU* tﬂd%,fé ;
91-30




